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Dates:

-238

07/06/2024 - 07/07/2024

Player Name City State

Event: Boys' 15-18 Singles

Harris Travis Berea KY

Bray Corbin Richmond KY

Elza Carson London KY

Total records: 3

Player Name City State

Event: Girls' 12 Singles

Byron Lily Richmond KY

McChesney Scarlett Lawrenceburg KY

Total records: 2

Player Name City State

Event: Girls' 15 Singles

Lee Raegan Liberty KY

Linville Kaitlyn Lexington KY

Linville Karson Lexington KY

Harris Piper Somerset KY

Total records: 4

Player Name City State

Event: Girls' 18 Doubles

Bullock Macy Somerset KY

Bullock Maddy Somerset KY

Linville Kaitlyn Lexington KY

Linville Karson Lexington KY

Arvin Kate Richmond KY

Spraggins Lauren Lexington KY

Total records: 6

Player Name City State

Event: Girls' 18 Singles

McDonald Emma Barbourville KY

Arvin Kate Richmond KY

Rogers Abby Manchester KY

Lu Raina Lexington KY
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Player Name City State

Event: Girls' 18 Singles

Spraggins Lauren Lexington KY

Total records: 5

Player Name City State

Event: Men's 40 & Over Singles

True Scott Winchester KY

Lu Xin Lexington KY

Smith Matt Berea KY

Total records: 3

Player Name City State

Event: Men's A Open Doubles 4.5>

Adams Connor Lexington KY

Whitnell Trey Lexington KY

Ridner Dusty Richmond KY

Hechemy Cam Berea KY

True Troy Winchester KY

True Travis Winchester KY

Janatova Terka Lexington KY

Tran Shawn Midway KY

True Scott Winchester KY

Verdecchia Carlos Lexington KY

McFaddin David Richmond KY

Hechemy Jeffrey Berea KY

Total records: 12

Player Name City State

Event: Men's A Open Singles 4.5>

Warf Avery Berea KY

Adams Connor Lexington KY

Whitnell Trey Lexington KY

True Troy Winchester KY

True Travis Winchester KY

Janatova Terka Lexington KY

Fox Tommy Waco KY

Arnold Jonathan Irvine KY

Lee Skyler Liberty KY

Morosa Nick Glasgow KY

Katanbaf Amin Somerset KY

Guijosa Jose Lexington KY

Total records: 12

Player Name City State

Event: Men's B Doubles 4.0<
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Player Name City State

Event: Men's B Doubles 4.0<

Smith Chandler Richmond KY

Prewitt Brian Richmond KY

Lam Felix Lexington KY

Donahue Jon Lexington KY

Osugi Mikio Lexington KY

Kubota Jun Corbin KY

Vaughn Derek London KY

Gilbert Jackson London KY

Reichert Mark Richmond KY

Beaulieu David Berea KY

Mills Chandler Barbourville KY

Gray Anthony London KY

Total records: 12

Player Name City State

Event: Men's B Singles 4.0<

Isaacs Mason Ravenna KY

Harris Ricky Irvine KY

Jackson Jace Manchester KY

Smith Chandler Richmond KY

Osugi Mikio Lexington KY

Ridner Dusty Richmond KY

Rogers Daniel Manchester KY

Keim Dominic Winchester KY

Beaulieu David Berea KY

Donahue Jon Lexington KY

Byron Cooper Richmond KY

Gilbert Jackson London KY

Neal Matthew Monticello KY

Harris Dwain Somerset KY

Total records: 14

Player Name City State

Event: Men's C Doubles 3.0<

Nesbitt Logan Lexington KY

Nesbitt Landon Lexington KY

Adams Matt Richmond KY

Fort Patrick Richmond KY

McCowan Cooper London KY

Hinkle Cameron East 
Bernstadt

KY

Total records: 6

Player Name City State

Event: Men's C Singles 3.0<
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Player Name City State

Event: Men's C Singles 3.0<

Brewer Bradley Cynthiana KY

Todd David Lexington KY

Ingram Dustin Lexington KY

Nesbitt Landon Lexington KY

Mills Chandler Barbourville KY

Nesbitt Logan Lexington KY

Total records: 6

Player Name City State

Event: Mixed B-C Doubles 3.0-4.0<

Overstreet Allison Liberty KY

Ginn Meredith Lexington KY

Overstreet Craig Liberty KY

Lam Felix Lexington KY

Vaughn Derek London KY

Vaughn Taylor London KY

Vanlandingham Kathryn Lexington KY

Denny Jordan Lancaster KY

Elza Carson London KY

Durham Lyla London KY

Davidson Rachel Manchester KY

Rogers Daniel Manchester KY

Carter Abby Corbin KY

Mynatt Curtis Corbin KY

Total records: 14

Player Name City State

Event: Women's B Doubles 4.0<

Ginn Meredith Lexington KY

Gray Jaron London KY

Brock Meg London KY

Hechemy Carlie Berea KY

Lilly Julia Berea KY

Overstreet Allison Liberty KY

Total records: 6

Player Name City State

Event: Women's B-C Singles 3.0-4.0<

Davidson Rachel Manchester KY

Gossett Gigi Lawrenceburg KY

Vaughn Taylor London KY

Hechemy Carlie Berea KY

Total records: 4

Page 4 of 5 Report Date:
Report Time:

Sunday, July 7, 2024
19:50:07



Total records: 109
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